Apache Corporation
Attn: Drilling Dept.
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500, Tulsa, OK 74136

Hawk "B-1" #28 F- q-2%- 3¢ 4W20/5 % (QRQ0/£

Lea County, New Mexico /3 & -0 9\ 5- GSgga
407 4.07 1 178 712 7.12
alg ' S ‘ 3 6.72 13.84
1335 4.66 3/4 1.31 6.12 19.96
1733 248 l 1.75 6.09 26.05
2075 3.42 1 1/4 2.19 7.48 33.53
2357 2.82 ! 1.75 4.94 38.47
2575 2.18 1172 2.63 5.72 44.19
3076 5.01 1172 2.63 13.15 57.34
3576 5.00 ! 1.75 8.75 66.09
3884 3.08 34 1.31 4.04 70.13
4200 i1 1/2 0.88 2.77 72.99
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Michael Roghair - “%ncral Manay:

attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / \ ; day of
, 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drillj

SRR BRANDI ROGHAR
2 3 Notary Publie, State of Texas
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Jef  MyCommision Expries
W August 28, 2002
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ofary Public =~ J




